ICA-HM101
PLANET announced the 2 Mega-Pixel PoE Cube IP Camera, ICA-HM101,
to meet the demands from worldwide market. The ICA-HM101 delivers
high quality image at maximum UXGA (1600 x 1200) resolutions with
its built-in high performance 2 Mega-Pixel CMOS sensor. Integrated the
H.264 video compression technology, the ICA-HM101 can compress
the video size to smaller one for users to transfer the Mega-Pixel image
through Internet easily. The ICA-HM101 supports Multi-Profile and able

Data Sheet
3
Ordering Information
ICA-HM101 2 Mega-Pixel PoE Cube IP Camera
Related Products
CV3P-4 4-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-8 8-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-16 16-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-36 36-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
CV3P-64 64-Channel Cam Viewer 3 Professional
ICA-HM101W 2 Mega-Pixel Wireless Cube IP Camera
NVR-401 4-CH Network Video Recorder
NVR-810 8-CH Network Video Recorder
NVR-1610 16-CH Network Video Recorder
NVR-3210 32-CH Network Video Recorder
CV3-M1024 1024-Channel Central Management Software
FSD-804PS 8-Port 10/100Mbps with 4-Port Web/Smart PoE Switch
MGSW-1GT 1-Port 1000Base-T Gigabit Ethernet Expansion module (RJ-45)